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General information about company

Scrip code 531502

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE404L01039

Name of the company ESAAR (INDIA) LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 :?ng;;;};er company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of harehol L
Category | of o Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up underlyin shares sl.;ares (calcuiated
M eory sharcholder shareholders | up equity | equity De osi};og held (VII) as per SCRR No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
an) (I shares | shares Regeiptsry =(aV)+ 19?7) (VIIT) As a % of
1 : 1
held (IV) ?él)d 1) VOV Logof (asBrca) | Q255 8 ggf'yss Total | (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 1 634688 634688 3.1 634688 634688 3.1
Group
B) Public 7201 19807812 19807812 | 96.9 19807812 19807812 | 96.9
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 7202 20442500 20442500 | 100 20442500 20442500 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Slh ares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Lockedin | P'cdged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x17) | otherwise
Shares : . . shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlyi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) cquity shares
Outstanding . . held in
(0} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
1D ", Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ N 00 ©0 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VIDH(X)Asa% | No. | total | No. | total
(@ of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (®)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 3.1 634688
Group
B Public .
B) bli 96.9 19082646
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 19717334
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
No. of Partly shares shares shares
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up ymng _ asa %
.. | Depository | (VII) = as per
Shareholders (I) | (I1T) shares equity . of
held (IV) | shares Receipts (rvy+ SCRR, Total
(VD) (V)+ (VD) [ 1957) (VIII) [Classeg: |Class .
held o X oo | Total Voting
W) Asa % of ey rights
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) i?:gf;i;‘gi?&l‘f; 634688 634688 |3.1 634688 634688 |3.1
(SXS’('IT)‘“*‘I 1 634688 634688 |3.1 634688 634688 | 3.1
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
lirrlgmoter 1 634688 634688 |3.1 634688 634688 |3.1
Group (A)=
(A)(D)+A)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(@) i‘(‘)ﬁfﬂ;‘ggﬁmal 6826 4202847 4202847 |20.56 4202847 4202847 [20.56
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 102 10481172 10481172 | 51.27 10481172 10481172 | 51.27
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© éggc?fty‘;er 273 5123793 5123793 | 25.06 5123793 5123793 | 25.06
(Sllal)b(_;;oml 7201 19807812 19807812 | 96.9 19807812 19807812 | 96.9
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 7201 19807812 19807812 | 96.9 19807812 19807812 | 96.9
B)2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 7202 20442500 20442500 | 100 20442500 20442500 | 100
(T/:)f]; +C) 7202 20442500 20442500 | 100 20442500 20442500 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (XIIT) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a !
Sr. Outstanding - convertible - held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and X - sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 3.1 634688
Sub-Total (A) 3] 634638
)]
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 3.1 634688
and Promoter ’
Group (A)=
ADHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(@) 20.56 3923505
(a(ii)) 51.27 10358672
(e 25.06 4800469
Sub-Total (B) 96.9 19082646
3
Total Public
Shareholding
96.9 19082646
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 19717334
)T"tal (A*B+C 100 19717334
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DHEERAJ SHAH

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ARWPS1458D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

634688

634688

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

634688

634688

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.1

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

634688

634688

Class eg:y

Total

634688

634688

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.1

3.1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.1

3.1

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

634688

634688

Reason for not providing PAN
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Shareholder type

Promoter
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders
()]

PARAG
RAMESHCHANDRA
MALDE .

SHANKARLAL
KUMHAR

HEMANGINI
VINITKUMAR
PARIKH

RAMESH
KOCHHAR

BHARATI
ARVIND
SHAH

RUPAL
BHAVIN
SHAH

PRABHA
VISHWAMANI
TIWARI .

PAN (II)

ALUPMS&220F

HVZPK2258D

CYMPP9930J]

AEVPK1015Q

ANDPS3927Q

AUWPS1058E

AHOPP6303Q

No. of fully

paid up equity

shares held
av)

795661

680831

528750

472017

400000

350000

315381

No. Of Partly

paid-up equit
shares held
V)

Y

No. Of shares

underlying
Depository

Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held

(VII) = (IV)+

WM+ (VD

795661

680831

528750

472017

400000

350000

315381

Shareholding

as a % of total

no. of shares

(calculated as

per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

3.89

2.59

231

1.96

1.71

1.54

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

795661

680831

528750

472017

400000

350000

315381

Class eg:y

Total

795661

680831

528750

472017

400000

350000

315381

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

3.89

3.33

2.59

2.31

1.96

1.71

1.54

No. Of Share:
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible

securities (X)

S

No. of Shares

Underlying
Outstanding

Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Share
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible

securities and

No. Of

Warrants (Xi)

(@

S

Shareholding
asa %

assuming full
conversion of

convertible
securities (as

percentage of

diluted share

capital) (XI)=

(VID+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

5

213.89

2.59

231

1.96

1.71

1.54

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)
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795661

680831

528750

472017

400000

350000

315381
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equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 8

9

10

11

12

Name of the RINA JINESH
Shareholders (I) MATALIA

DILIP MANOHAR
PACHANGRE

HANSA B
PATEL

DIMPLE P
SHETH

VANDANA
JAIN .

Click here to go
back

PAN (II) ALTPM7183L

AHXPP8842P

AOBPP2678G

ABKPD2755Q

ACPPV5784R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 302650
held (IV)

300030

263523

244285

232500

4885628

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 302650
(V)+ (VD

300030

263523

244285

232500

4885628

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 1.48
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.47

1.29

1.19

1.14

239

Number of Voting Rights held in each cla:

ss of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 302650

300030

263523

244285

232500

4885628

Class eg:y

Total 302650

300030

263523

244285

232500

4885628

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.48

1.47

1.29

1.19

1.14

239

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 1.48
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.47

1.14

239

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 302650
form (XIV)

300030

263523

244285

232500

4885628

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Non-
Resident HUF
Indian (NRI)

Bodies Clearing

Category Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Members

More than 1 More than 1
Category | percentage of percentage of
shareholding shareholding

KARVY STOCK VILOHIT VICTOR
BROKING PROPERTY COMMODEAL
LIMITED PRIVATE LIMITED | PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II) AABCKS5190K AAECV1283F AADCV5991P

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 4103513 [ 586741 370000 216840 96185 50454 873641
held (IV)

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category | Category Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

113 1 1 1 27 38 95

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 4103513 | 586741 370000 216840 96185 50454 873641
V)t (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

20.07 2.87 1.81 1.06 0.47 0.25 4.27

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 4103513 [ 586741 370000 216840 96185 50454 873641

Class eg:y
Total 4103513 [ 586741 370000 216840 96185 50454 873641

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 20.07 2.87 1.81 1.06 0.47 0.25 4.27

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

20.07 2.87 1.81 1.06 0.47 0.25 4.27

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3781939

586741

370000

Shareholding Pattern. XLSM.html
216840

96185

50454

871891

Reason for not providingPAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 273

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 5123793
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = AIV)+ | 5123793
(V) (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

25.06

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 5123793

Class eg:y

Total 5123793

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 25.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

25.06

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4800469
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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