General information about company							
Scrip code	531502						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE404L01039						
Name of the company	ESAAR (INDIA) LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2019						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						

		Tak	ole I - Sur	nmary	Statement	holding o	of specified sec	urities				
	Category		No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a	
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	634688			634688	3.1	634688		634688	3.1	
(B)	Public	7201	19807812			19807812	96.9	19807812		19807812	96.9	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	7202	20442500			20442500	100	20442500		20442500	100	

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statement	holding of specified	secu	ırities			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstandin Warrants (Xi)	Shares	convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				3.1					634688
(B)	Public				96.9					19082646
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					19717334

	Table II - State	ement show	ving share	eholdii	ng pattern	of the P	romoter an	d Promot	er Gr	oup	
				No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec			in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV) Right) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pat	tern of th	ne Promoter a	and Promote	r Group			l	
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	1	634688			634688	3.1	634688		634688	3.1
Sub-Total (A)(1)		1	634688			634688	3.1	634688		634688	3.1
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		1	634688			634688	3.1	634688		634688	3.1
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ttern of t	the Public sha	areholder	l .				
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	6826	4202847			4202847	20.56	4202847		4202847	20.56
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	102	10481172			10481172	51.27	10481172		10481172	51.27
(e)	Any Other (specify)	273	5123793			5123793	25.06	5123793		5123793	25.06
Sub-Total (B)(3)		7201	19807812			19807812	96.9	19807812		19807812	96.9
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		7201	19807812			19807812	96.9	19807812		19807812	96.9
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ttern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non P	ublic sharehold	er		•	•
Total (A+B+C2)		7202	20442500			20442500	100	20442500		20442500	100
Total (A+B+C)		7202	20442500			20442500	100	20442500		20442500	100

Ta	able II - Stat	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ing pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир		
Sr.	Underlying Shares	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise umbered	Number of equity shares held in		
Si.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
A	Table II - State	ble II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group									
(1)	Indian										
(a)				3.1					634688		
Sub-Total (A) (1)				3.1					634688		
(2)	Foreign	•				•		•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				3.1					634688		
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Public shareholder		•		,			
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutio	ns									
(a(i))				20.56					3923505		
(a(ii))				51.27					10358672		
(e)				25.06					4800469		
Sub-Total (B) (3)				96.9					19082646		
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				96.9					19082646		
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					19717334		
Total (A+B+C				100					19717334		

	Individuals/Hindu und	ivided Family
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DHEERAJ SHAH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ARWPS1458D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	634688	634688
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	634688	634688
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.1	3.1
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	634688	634688
Class eg:y		
Total	634688	634688
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.1	3.1
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.1	3.1
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	634688	634688
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	

Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter	

Ir	ndividuals - ii. Indiv	idual sharehol	ders holding n	ominal share	capital in exc	ess of Rs. 2 la	khs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PARAG RAMESHCHANDRA MALDE .	SHANKARLAL KUMHAR	HEMANGINI VINITKUMAR PARIKH	RAMESH KOCHHAR	BHARATI ARVIND SHAH	RUPAL BHAVIN SHAH	PRABHA VISHWAMAN TIWARI .
PAN (II)	ALUPM8220F	HVZPK2258D	CYMPP9930J	AEVPK1015Q	ANDPS3927Q	AUWPS1058E	AHOPP6303Q
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	795661	680831	528750	472017	400000	350000	315381
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	795661	680831	528750	472017	400000	350000	315381
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.89	3.33	2.59	2.31	1.96	1.71	1.54
Number of Vo	ting Rights held in each of	class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	795661	680831	528750	472017	400000	350000	315381
Class eg:y							
Total	795661	680831	528750	472017	400000	350000	315381
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.89	3.33	2.59	2.31	1.96	1.71	1.54
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.89	3.33	2.59	2.31	1.96	1.71	1.54
Number of Lo	cked in shares (XII)			•	•	•	•
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of	795661	680831	528750	472017	400000	350000	315381

equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)				
Reason for not	providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

Individ	luals - ii. Individ	ual shareholders holdi	ng nominal shai	re capital in e	xcess of Rs. 2	lakhs.
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RINA JINESH MATALIA	DILIP MANOHAR PACHANGRE	HANSA B PATEL	DIMPLE P SHETH	VANDANA JAIN .	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ALTPM7183L	AHXPP8842P	AOBPP2678G	ABKPD2755Q	ACPPV5784R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	302650	300030	263523	244285	232500	4885628
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	302650	300030	263523	244285	232500	4885628
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.48	1.47	1.29	1.19	1.14	23.9
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (IX)	•			
Class eg: X	302650	300030	263523	244285	232500	4885628
Class eg:y						
Total	302650	300030	263523	244285	232500	4885628
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.48	1.47	1.29	1.19	1.14	23.9
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.48	1.47	1.29	1.19	1.14	23.9
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	302650	300030	263523	244285	232500	4885628
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

Searial No. Category	1 Bodies	2	3	1	I _		1
Category	Bodies		3	4	5	6	7
	Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies		Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Non- Resident Indian (NRI)	HUF
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Categor
Name of the Shareholders (I)		KARVY STOCK BROKING LIMITED	VILOHIT PROPERTY PRIVATE LIMITED	VICTOR COMMODEAL PRIVATE LIMITED			
PAN (II)		AABCK5190K	AAECV1283F	AADCV5991P			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	113	1	1	1	27	38	95
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4103513	586741	370000	216840	96185	50454	873641
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4103513	586741	370000	216840	96185	50454	873641
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	20.07	2.87	1.81	1.06	0.47	0.25	4.27
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of secur	ities (IX)	.!	Į.	<u> </u>	Į
Class eg: X	4103513	586741	370000	216840	96185	50454	873641
Class eg:y							
Total	4103513	586741	370000	216840	96185	50454	873641
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	20.07	2.87	1.81	1.06	0.47	0.25	4.27
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	20.07	2.87	1.81	1.06	0.47	0.25	4.27
Number of Locked	l in shares (X	(II)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3781939	586741	370000	216840	96185	50454	871891
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

	Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.					
Category					
Category / More than 1 percentage					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	273				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5123793				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5123793				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	25.06				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	5123793				
Class eg:y					
Total	5123793				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	25.06				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	25.06				
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4800469				

Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					